
Archbishop Wood 2010-2011 Swimming Meet Schedule Updated 02/05/2011

Date Day Boys/Girls Meet Location Warm-up Start Bus Leaves Dismissal Bus/Van

12/10/2010 Friday Boys/Girls CB East Relays Central Bucks East H.S. 6:00 PM 7:00 PM No Bus

12/20/2010 Monday Boys Ryan Archbishop Ryan High School 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 2:00 PM 1:45 PM Bus

12/22/2010 Wednesday Girls Little Flower Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

1/5/2011 Wednesday Boys/Girls Bonner/Prendie Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

1/8/2011 Saturday Boys/Girls East Stroudsburg Invitational E Stroudsburg University 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 7:00 AM Bus

1/10/2011 Monday Boys/Girls Gwynedd Mercy/Roman Catholic Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

1/12/2011 Wednesday Girls Ryan Archbishop Ryan High School 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 2:00 PM 1:45 PM Bus

1/14/2011 Friday Boys/Girls Lansdale Catholic Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

1/19/2011 Wednesday Boys/Girls Holy Ghost/Nazareth Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

1/20/2011 Thursday Boys SJ Prep Saint Joseph's Prep H.S. 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 1:45 PM 1:45 PM Bus

2/1/2011 Tuesday Girls Mount Saint Joseph's Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

2/5-6/2011 Sat/Sun Boys/Girls PCL Championships Widener University 8:00 AM 9:30 AM No Bus

2/9/2011 Wednesday Boys/Girls Carroll Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

2/11/2011 Friday Boys/Girls Judge/Huberts Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

2/11/2011 Friday Boys/Girls O'Hara Klinger Middle School 5:30 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

2/12/2011 Saturday Boys/Girls CB South/CB West Central Bucks South H.S. 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 7:30 AM N/A Bus

2/18/2011 Friday Boys/Girls District 12 Championships LaSalle University 12:45 PM 2:00 PM No Bus

2/19/2011 Saturday Boys/Girls District 12 Championships LaSalle University 9:30 AM 11:00 AM No Bus

3/16-17/2011 Wed/Thur Girls PIAA AA State Champs Bucknell University 7:00AM 8:00AM No Bus

3/16-17/2011 Wed/Thur Boys PIAA AA State Champs Bucknell University 9:30 AM 10:30 AM No Bus

Boys/Girls Meet Girls Meet Boys Meet

Practice is at Klinger Middle School Christmas Practice Schedule 
Regular Practice Schedule Date Time Day Location

Monday 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm 12/27/2010 12 noon - 4pm Monday LaSalle High School

Tuesday 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm 12/28/2010 12 noon - 4pm Tuesday LaSalle High School

Wednesday 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm 12/29/2010 12 noon - 4pm Wednesday LaSalle High School

Thursday 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm 12/30/2010 12 noon - 4pm Thursday LaSalle High School

Friday 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm 12/31/2010 12 noon - 4pm Friday LaSalle High School

No Practice Days (Klinger Closed) Coach Information
11/23/2010 Wednesday Name: Charlie Stillwell
11/25/2010 Thursday Phone: 215-317-3044
11/26/2010 Friday Fax: 215-689-3721
12/8/2010 Wednesday Address: P.O.Box 754

12/15/2010 Wednesday (Girls) Hatboro, PA 19040
12/20/2010 Monday (Boys) Web Site: http://www.woodswimming.org
12/24/2010 Friday E-Mail: charlie@stillwell.com
1/12/2010 Wednesday (Boys) coach@woodswimming.org
1/13/2010 Thursday

2/21/2010 Monday All meets, practice times and off days are subject to change


